• Maximum maturity of two hundred seventy (270) days 
• Master Repurchase Agreement must be on file 
• Limited to primary dealers or financial institutions rated “A” or its 

equivalent or higher by an NRSRO. 
• Fully collateralized at market value of at least one hundred two 

percent (102%) with US government or federal agency securities 

10.12 California Asset Management Program (CAMP) 

Shares of beneficial interest issued by a joint powers authority organized pursuant to 
Section 6509.7. 

• Maximum limit: Forty percent (40%) of the portfolio